Planning \$ 5,00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO.	
TCP\$	School Impact \$	©	FILE#	
G	PLANNING (multifamily and non-resider Grand Junction Commun		change of use)	
37.238	FAT THIS SECTION TO	O BE COMPLETED BY APPI	LICANT ®	
ILDING ADDRESS 831 Notand Ave		TAX SCHEDULE N	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-231-16-938	
BDIVISION BENTON CANON		CURRENT FAIR MA	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 184,940,	
IN 57 Sub BLK 11 LOT 7-9		ESTIMATED REM	ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$	
WIER Mesa County			NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION	
address 1000 South 9th Street		USE OF ALL EXIS	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS Kage mointenance	
ELEPHONE 244-1811		11,,	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
PLICANT BUD	Thompson	1 addition	7	
DDRESS 1000	outh 9th Stree	?/		
ELEPHONE 244	18/1	***************************************		
Submittal requirements are	e outlined in the SSID (Submitta	al Standards for Impro	ovements and Development) document.	
est. Li	HIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CO	MMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	DEPARTMENT STAFF 188	
NE <u>I-1</u>		SPECIAL CONDITIONS:		
RKING REQUIREMENT:				
NDSCAPING/SCREENING F	REQUIRED: YESNO	CENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX	
difications to this Planning C horized by this application of ued by the Building Departr aranteed prior to issuance of uance of a Certificate of Ord dition. The replacement of a	learance must be approved, in writ cannot be occupied until a final ins ment (Section 307, Uniform Buildi of a Planning Clearance. All other ccupancy. Any landscaping requ any vegetation materials that die o	ting, by the Community spection has been coming Code). Required in required site improver tired by this permit shar are in an unhealthy co	Development Department Director. The structure pleted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been improvements in the public right-of-way must be ments must be completed or guaranteed prior to all be maintained in an acceptable and healthy ondition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning	
ereby acknowledge that I haves, regulations, or restrictions			ree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, oply shall result in legal action, which may include	
olicant's Signature	an (Bud) [M	ompson	Date Jan 22, 2009	
partment Approval	ugleen Henderson		Date 1-22-04	
ditional water and/or sewer t	tap fee(s) are required: YES	NO L	WO No. NO Oy	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

Utility Accounting

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Date